MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept of General Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR DECEMBER 2022

Dr. Sudhir Dube
Professor in Surgery

PG Incharge

Date Day I Time Topic Speakeﬁﬁulge
' S ; Lecture : T
12/22/2022 | Thursday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Management of Ulcerative Colitis __|Dr. Tushar Khachane
12/29/2022  |Thursday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Presentations of chronic pancreatitis Dr Mandar Dhoiphode
AT BRI RS ‘ Journal club T
12/6/2022  |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubham Hajare Dr. Shantaram Gulve
12/13/2022  |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Utkarsh Shah |Pr Samadhan Kshirsagar
12/20/2022 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_{Dr Ashwini Satale Dr. Nikhil Phadke
12/27/2022 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr Aniruddha Kanade Dr. Ajit Jadhav
' : Student Seminar :
, o Dr Sabahath Tamboli - Diaphragmatic hernia E

12022 Maonday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Types and treatment Dr. Rahul Kashide
12/12/2022  |Monday 1:00pm-2-00pm ;;S:::’"am Hajare - Gastro esophageal reflux |n, . Bharadwaj
12/19/2022  |Monday 1 ORera-00u [ Somia Burns paliopvescdy and Dr. Vikram Wagh

managemrent
12/26/2022  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |F Shubhada Vaidhya - Principles of 07gan by, gandesh Gawade
transplant and immunology =
li Case Presentation ,
121212022 Friday 11:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi and Dr Utkarsh Shah Dr Sachin Naik
121912022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Lr Sruphada Vaidnya &ndy i Dr Tushar Khachane
12/16/2022 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm {Dr Kadambari Borade and Dr Ashwini Satale  |Dr Pavan Dharurkar
12!23!2022 Friday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane and Dr Sabahath Tamboli Dr Vivek Bonde
12/30/2022  |Friday 1.00pm-2.00pm |Dr Rachana Kasture and Dr Asmita Burkapalle |Dr Ojus Wadhwa
T . 9 Interdepartmental meeting T e T
_""' *121;]22 Wednasday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
12714/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm [Radiology Dept. of Radiology
12/21/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
12/28/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
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Dr Sachi-n Maik
Professor & Head
Dept. of Surgery
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